
DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY  
PG CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  - 2018  

DATE DAY    8 AM - 9 AM  
9 AM - 2 

PM 

2 PM - 
2.30 
PM    2.30 PM - 4 PM 

PG 

Moderator  

04.01.18 Thursday 

Anatomy and 
physiology of 
Hepatobiliary 

system 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Division of liver 

lobes 

Dr. Mohana Dr. Balaji 

DONE 

06.01.08 Saturday Journal club 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Anatomical 

relations of liver 
Dr. Sujina 

Dr. 
Balachandran DONE 

08.01.18 Monday 

Liver Function 
Tests and its 

clinical 
interpretations       

Dr. Ajay Dr. Sunder 

DONE 

10.01.18 Wednesday 

Effects of 
Anaesthesia on 
liver function 

and Halothane 
hepatitis 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Hemolytic jaundice Dr. Natarajan Dr. Anitha 

DONE 

12.01.18 Friday 
Liver Diseases 

and their clinical 
presentations 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Cirrhosis liver 

Dr. Pallavi Dr. Karthik. M 
DONE 

13.01.18 Saturday 

Case 
presentation - 

Obstructive 
Jaundice for 
Laparoscopic 

Cholecystectomy 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Congenital 

syndromes with 

obstructive jaundice Dr. 
Gokulakrishnan 

Prof. Dr. 
Venkatraman 

DONE 

     
 

  
 

17.01.18 Wednesday 

Liver failure 
patient - 

preoperative 
assessment and 

preparation 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Hepatic 

encephalopathy and 

its anaesthetic 

implications 

Dr. Meshak Dr. Swetha 

DONE 

19.01.18 Friday 

Liver failure 
patient - intra 

and 
postoperative 
management 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH Ascites and its 

anaesthetic 

implications 

Dr. Aishwarya Dr. Anand 

DONE 

20.01.18 Saturday Journal club 
OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Porta hepatis 

Dr. Cherush Dr. Pushparani 
DONE 



 

22.01.18 Monday 

Portal 
hypertension - 
perioperative 

considerations     

Anaesthesia for OGD 
scopy 

Dr. Mushkath Dr. Saravanan 

DONE 

23.01.18 Tuesday 
Anaesthesia for 

Liver Transplant - 
Part I 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Thromboelastogram 

- Dr. Sundaram 
DONE 

24.01.18 Wednesday 
Anaesthesia for 

Liver Transplant - 
Part II 

OT 
POSTING 

LUNCH 
Sonoclot 

interpretation - Dr. Sundaram 
DONE 

25.01.18 Thursday 

Post Liver 
Transplant - 

complications 
and its 

management 

OT 
POSTING 

LUNCH 

  

Dr. 
Priyadharshini 

Dr. Mirunalini 

DONE 

27.01.18 Saturday 

Case 
presentation - 

Cirrhosis patient 
for umbilical 
hernia repair 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 
Regional anaesthesia 
in liver disease 

Dr. Sandeep 
Prof. Dr. 
Gayathri 

DONE 

29.01.18 Monday 

Anaesthetic 
management of 

post liver 
transplant 

patient 
scheduled for 
non hepatic 

surgery 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Wilsons disease and 

liver transplant 

Dr. Arshiya Dr. karthik. K. T 

DONE 

31.01.18 Wednesday 

Viral Hepatitis - 
theatre 

precautions, pre 
and post 
exposure 

prophylaxis 

OT 
POSTINGS 

LUNCH 

Anaesthesia for 

resection of liver 

secondaries  Dr. Riyaj Dr. Karthik. K.  

DONE 

         

II year PG incharge -  Dr.Nandhini    Dr.G.Sivarajan  

Final year PG inharge - Dr.Gokul    Prof. & HOD of Anaesthesiology  


